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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:37.91 660 H 03/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London York City 1

2:39.39 642 F 10/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield York City 1

2:40.30 631 H 10/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield York City 1

2:41.14 621 F 10/02/24 Yorkshire SA Championships 2024 Leeds York City 1

2:41.79 614  24/03/24 York City Baths Club National Qualifier 2024 Leeds  1

2:42.02 611 H 21/01/24 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024 Sunderland York City 1

2:42.84 602 F 01/05/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield York City 1

2:43.40 596 H 10/02/24 Yorkshire SA Championships 2024 Leeds York City 1

2:43.72 593 H 24/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield York City 1

2:44.50 584 H 23/06/24 City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024 Sheffield York City 1

2:44.55 584 H 11/03/23 Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023 Sheffield York City 1

2:44.82 581 H 01/05/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield York City 1

2:45.12 578 F 11/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Leeds York City 1

2:47.43 554 H 11/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Leeds York City 1

2:47.52 553 H 24/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield York City 1

2:47.97 549 F 12/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Leeds York City 1

2:48.02 548 F 07/05/22 SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2022 Leeds York City 1

2:48.57 543  26/03/23 York City Baths National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds  1

2:48.73 541 H 07/05/22 SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2022 Leeds York City 1

2:49.32 536 H 12/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Leeds York City 1

2:49.51 534 H 13/03/22 Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Stockport York City 1

2:51.22 518 H 16/07/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet Sheffield York City 3

2:52.37 508 H 23/01/22 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022 Sunderland York City 1

2:53.85 495 H 31/07/21 NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming Sheffield York City 1

3:28.46 287 H 05/01/20 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2020 Leeds York City 3

3:51.25 210 H 11/05/19 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet Sheffield York City 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:44.50 584 H 23/06/24 City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024 Sheffield York City 1

2:37.91 660 H 03/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London York City 1

2:41.79 614  24/03/24 York City Baths Club National Qualifier 2024 Leeds  1

2:39.39 642 F 10/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield York City 1

2:40.30 631 H 10/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield York City 1

2:41.14 621 F 10/02/24 Yorkshire SA Championships 2024 Leeds York City 1

2:43.40 596 H 10/02/24 Yorkshire SA Championships 2024 Leeds York City 1

2:42.02 611 H 21/01/24 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024 Sunderland York City 1

2:43.72 593 H 24/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield York City 1

2:42.84 602 F 01/05/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield York City 1

2:44.82 581 H 01/05/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield York City 1

2:48.57 543  26/03/23 York City Baths National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds  1

2:44.55 584 H 11/03/23 Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023 Sheffield York City 1

2:45.12 578 F 11/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Leeds York City 1

2:47.43 554 H 11/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Leeds York City 1

2:47.52 553 H 24/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield York City 1

2:51.22 518 H 16/07/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet Sheffield York City 3

2:48.02 548 F 07/05/22 SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2022 Leeds York City 1

2:48.73 541 H 07/05/22 SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2022 Leeds York City 1

2:49.51 534 H 13/03/22 Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Stockport York City 1

2:47.97 549 F 12/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Leeds York City 1

2:49.32 536 H 12/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Leeds York City 1

2:52.37 508 H 23/01/22 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022 Sunderland York City 1

2:53.85 495 H 31/07/21 NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming Sheffield York City 1

3:28.46 287 H 05/01/20 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2020 Leeds York City 3

3:51.25 210 H 11/05/19 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet Sheffield York City 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


